Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.36
2:49.72
2:51.25
2:52.48
2:52.75
2:56.10
3:07.41
3:11.87

3:42.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.25
2:43.36
2:52.75
2:49.72
2:56.10
2:52.48
3:11.87
3:07.41

3:42.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

397

317
263
245

157

WA Pts

345
397
336
354
317
338
245
263
157

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

28/02/15
22/02/14
28/11/15
18/11/13
22/11/14
11/01/14
12111112
12/01/13
22/11/10

Date

28/11/15
28/02/15
2211114
22/02/14
11/01/14
18/11/13
12/01/13
12/11/12
22/11/10

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker

Orpington Ojays Club Champs

Meet

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Club Champs

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Canterbury

Orpington

Venue

Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Canterbury
Sevenoaks

Orpington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Sevenoaks 2
4
Sevenoaks 4
4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

2

4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



