Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.36	397	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:49.72	354	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:51.25	345	Н	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks		4
2:52.48	338	Н	18/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:52.75	336	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
2:56.10	317	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
3:07.41	263	Н	12/11/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
3:11.87	245	Н	12/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	2
3:42.64	157	Н	22/11/10	Orpington Ojays Club Champs	Orpington	Sevenoaks	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.25	345	Н	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks		4
2:43.36	397	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:52.75	336	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
2:49.72	354	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:56.10	317	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
2:52.48	338	Н	18/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
3:11.87	245	Н	12/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	2
3:07.41	263	Н	12/11/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
3:42.64	157	Н	22/11/10	Orpington Ojays Club Champs	Orpington	Sevenoaks	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS